14
14
System pro M
S200 Series
Low Voltage Products & Systems 14.19
Accessories
Busbars
Discount schedule CB8
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time
NOTE
ALL BUS BARS MAY BE CENTER FED IN
ORDER TO DOUBLE THE AMPACITY RATING
NOTE
BUS BARS MAY BE USED ON LINE OR LOAD
SIDE OF MCBS
   Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For  rating of length catalog number price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
 S200 & 63 60 988 – PS1/60 $ 36 A  9
 S200P 1 80 60 988 – PS1/60/16 46
1
 14
 S200U &  6 108 – PS1/6/16BP 30    1.4
      S200UP 80 12 216 – PS1/12/16BP 60 B 1 2.9
 23  18 324 – PS1/18/16BP 90   4.3
  Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For  rating of length catalog number price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
  S200 & 63 58 1035 PS-ENDSP PS2/58SP $ 122   11
  S200P 1 80 58 1035 PS-ENDSP PS2/58/16SP 152 A 1 18
  S200U &  6 108 – PS2/6/16BP 40    1.8
    S200UP 80 12 216 – PS2/12/16BP 80 B 1 3.7
  23  18 324 – PS2/18/16BP 120   5.5
  Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For rating of length catalog number price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
 S200 & 63 60 1065 PS-ENDSP PS3/60SP $ 130 A
1
 12
 S200P 1 80 60 1065 PS-ENDSP PS3/60/16SP 176   20
 S200U &  6 108 – PS3/6/16BP 44   2
   S200UP 80 12 216 – PS3/12/16BP 88 B 1 4
 23  18 324 – PS3/18/16BP 132   6
  Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog   List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For rating of length catalog number   price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
 S200 &       B 1
 S200P
80 60 1056 PS-END1SP PS4/60/16SP $ 236
22
1 UL Approved for use on UL1077 miniature circuit breakers. UL File #E76126
2 UL approved for use on UL 489 miniature circuit breakers. UL File # E250145
3 UL 489 bus bars may not be cut.
14
14System pro M
S200 Serie
s
14.20 Low Voltage Products & Systems
L1
L1
L1
L2
L1
L2
L3
L1
L1
L2 L1 L2 L1 L2....
L2 L3 L1 L2 L3....
L1 L1....
1 Phase with 1 auxiliary
2 Phase with 1 auxillary
3 Phase with 1 auxillary
NOTE
ALL BUS BARS MAY BE CENTER FED IN
ORDER TO DOUBLE THE AMPACITY RATING
Accessories
Busbars
Discount schedule CB8
Delivery Class
A - Standard item, stock to 2 weeks lead time
B - Stock to 4 weeks lead time
C - 6 to 8 week lead time
Insulated busbar assembly contains 4 separate circuits for use with 1+N or 2 pole MCBs.
NOTE
BUS BARS MAY BE USED ON LINE OR LOAD
SIDE OF MCBS
14
  Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For rating of length catalog number price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
 S200 & 63 38 1044 — PS1/38H $ 50   7.4
 S200P 80 38 1044 — PS1/38/16H 56
B
1
 10.1
  Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For rating of length catalog number price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
 S200 & 80 48 1065 PS-ENDSP PS2/48/16SP $ 174 B 1 23.3
S200P
  Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For rating of length catalog number price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
 S200 &
 S200P
80 39 980 PS-ENDSP PS3/39/16SP $ 158 B 1 22.6
  Amp Number Busbar End cap Catalog List Delivery Suggested Weight
 For rating of length catalog number price class order qty. (ozs)
 use on:  poles (mm) number    quantity
 S200 &
 S200P
80 58 1048 PS-END1SP PS4/58/16NSP $ 238 B 1 30.8